



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 956/2024 & I.A. 46838/2024, I.A. 46839/2024**

ISHWAR SINGH & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: appearance not given

versus

MANOJ CHHABRADefendant

Through: appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

02.12.2024

At joint request, list on 13.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 02, 2024/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any